2019 Varsity and JV Schedule

Saturday, August 17*"-
Varsity Scrimmages @ Jean Duluth- Times TBD

Friday, August 23"
3:00- JV vs Andover @ Ordean Middle School
5:00- Varsity vs Andover @ East High School

Saturday, August 24
12/2- )V vs TBD @ Ordean Middle School
12/2 vs TBD @ East High School

Tuesday, August 27"
12:00- JV vs Moorhead @ Moorhead
2:00- Varsity vs Moorhead @ Moorhead
Depart Monday at 4:00 from East High School

Friday, August 30
12:00- JV vs Eagan @ Ordean Middle School
2:00- Varsity vs Eagan @ East High School

Saturday, August 31°
12:00 vs Wayzata @ Wayzata High School
2:00 vs Wayzata @ Wayzata High School
Depart at 8am from East High School

Friday, September 6
5:00- JV vs Hibbing @ East High School
7:00- Varsity vs Hibbing @ East High School

Saturday, September 7*"
12:00- JV vs Eastview @ Eastview High School
2:00- Varsity vs Eastview @ Johnny Cake Field

Wednesday, September 11
6:00- JV vs Henry Sibley @ Henry Sibley
6:00- Varsity vs Henry Sibley @ Henry Sibley
Depart at 2:00 from East High School

Friday, September 13
4:30- JV vs Stillwater @ Ordean Middle School
7:00- Varsity vs Stillwater @ PUBLIC SCHOOL STADIUM

Saturday, September 14"
1:00- JV vs St. Francis @ East High School
3:00- Varsity vs St Francis @ East High School

Wednesday, September 18"
6:00- JV vs Denfeld @ East High School

Thursday, September 19
5:30- Varsity vs Denfeld @ East High School

Saturday, September 21*
12:00- Varsity vs Apple Valley @ East High School
2:00- JV vs Apple Valley @ East High School

Monday, September 23
6:00- JV vs Esko @ East High School
8:00- Varsity vs Esko @ East High School

Tuesday, September 24
5:00- JV vs Minneapolis Southwest @ Southwest
7:00- Varsity vs Minneapolis Southwest @ Southwest
Depart at 1:00 from East High School

Saturday, September 28"
1:00- JV vs Bemidji @ Bemidji
2:00- Varsity vs Bemidji @ Bemidji
Depart at 9:00 from East High School

Wednesday, October 2™
4:30- JV vs Hermantown @ Lowell
7:30- Varsity vs Hermantown @ East High School

Section Playoffs- Time and Location TBD
Tuesday, October 8"
Thursday, October 10™"
Tuesday, October 15"

*** please note- Times and field locations may be
changed as the season closes in. The dates and teams
we are playing should not change at this point***



